
2024 Summer Teen/Adult Crafts @ FLUVANNA LIBRARY 

Registration Required – Ages 12 – Adult 

Registration starts Monday, May 6 

Candle Painting – Wednesday, June 12 at 2 p.m.  

Landscape Printed Canvas Painting – Wednesday, June 26 at 2 p.m. 

Pressed Flower Lanterns – Thursday, June 27 at 2 p.m.  

Glass Mosaic Coasters – Thurs., July 11 at 10 a.m. AND Thurs., Aug. 8 at 2 p.m.  

Make Magazine Beads – Thursday, July 18 at 2 p.m. 

No Sew Rope Buckets – Tuesday, July 23 at 2 p.m. 

Mini Diamond Painting - Wednesday, July 24 at 2 p.m. AND  

Thursday, August 1 at 2 p.m. (You can do both) 

Hand Painted Silk Scarves – Thursday, July 25 at 2 p.m. 

Paint Russian Nesting Dolls – Tuesday, August 6 at 2 p.m.  

Magazine Recycled Ceramic Art – Monday, August 12 at 2 p.m. 

 


